Idaho

Team Champion: Eagle

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Maritza Medina
Corianna Parsons
Mya Bolander
Kinzie Williams
Gracie Price
Charlee Noah
Shelby Garten
Keanna Conrad
Olivia Bezdicek
Samantha Harper
Roxy Sheen
Sarah Toribau
Shauna Anderson
Kassie Voss

School
Caldwell
Weiser

Idaho Falls
American Falls
Thunder Ridge
Tri-Valley
Timberlake
Blackfoot
Jerome

Bear Lake
Buhl

Oakley
Thunder Ridge
Post Falls



