

Idaho

Team Champion: Eagle

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Maritza Medina	Caldwell
105	Corianna Parsons	Weiser
110	Mya Bolander	Idaho Falls
115	Kinzie Williams	American Falls
120	Gracie Price	Thunder Ridge
125	Charlee Noah	Tri-Valley
130	Shelby Garten	Timberlake
135	Keanna Conrad	Blackfoot
140	Olivia Bezdicek	Jerome
145	Samantha Harper	Bear Lake
155	Roxy Sheen	Buhl
170	Sarah Toribau	Oakley
190	Shauna Anderson	Thunder Ridge
235	Kassie Voss	Post Falls